2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr, #600, Oak Creek, WI 53134 | www.aw-lake.com
COMPANY
Options for Remote Indication
The RT-30 has options for remote flow monitoring:
•	 Frequency pulse output (standard)
•	 4-20mA, user scalable (standard)
•	 HART communication protocol (optional)
Easy Field Programming

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
* Requires external sensor
PART NUMBER GUIDE
    RT - 30SD -
Communication Protocol:
“blank” = none
H = Hart®
Sensor:
00 = None*
        (Remote Mount)
02 = HUB-40SD1-S5-H2
11 = MAG-PB
31 = CAPM-15
41 = MG-300
42 = MG-450
81 = IR-PB
Enclosure style:
D = Dual access
S = Single access
T = Single access,
     316 stainless steel
FEATURES:
•	 Available in single and dual access models
•	 Can be mounted directly on flow meter or in remote location
•	 HART® communication protocol option for remote monitoring and programming
monitoring and programming
FEATURES
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:RT30SDDS16
RT-30SD - FLOW TRANSMITTER WITH LOCAL DISPLAY
Ideal for any industry or flow measurement  application where a local rate and total display is required and in
locations where equipment is exposed to the elements.
SINGLE ACCESS ENCLOSURE  (SHOWN HERE WITH HUB-40 SENSOR)
DUAL ACCESS ENCLOSURE   (SHOWN HERE WITH HUB-40 SENSOR)
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:RT30SDDS16
BA
A
8809 Industrial Drive
Franksville, WI 53126
Phone: (262) 884-9800
Fax:     (262) 884-9810
DRAWING NO.:
PART NO.:
UPPER LEVEL:
DESCRIPTION:
MATERIAL:
MODELED BY:
DRAWN BY:
REVISION:
SCALE: 1:4
SIZE:
SHEET: 1 OF 1
DATE: 1/22/2015
DATE: 10/14/2015
N/A
ImperialUNITS:
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
IMPERIAL
.XXXX ā .0005
.XXX ā .003
.XX ā .01
FRAC. ā .015
ANG. ā .5 Ā
SURFACE FINISH: 64 MAX
METRIC
SURFACE FINISH: 64 MAX
.XXX ā .013
.XX ā .07
.X ā .25
ANG. ā .5 Ā
THIS PRINT, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN IT IS
THE PROPERTY OF AW-LAKE COMPANY. IT IS CONSIDERED
PROPPRIETARY IN NATURE AND MAY NOT BE USED OR